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Rangliste Mixed
Serie 1-9

Name

B+B

Bantry Bay

RoRoO

Die Zwei

Playjack Dreamteam
Playjack-One
Dreamteam
Playjack- 1.German Mixed Master 2010
Die Grauen Wdlfen
Playjack-Hot Spots
Team Sauerland
L+S

Engelchen

Punkte
20490
20441
20111
20031
19663
18847
18568
18126
17619
17472
17168
13851
12671



